
Appendix A 

Bemidji School District Order of Succession 

 

Position District Phone District Email Home Phone 

Superintendent 
1. Tim Lutz 
2. Lexie Wilde 
3. Colleen Cardenuto 

 
218-333-3100 (31120) 
218-333-3100 (31104) 
218-333-3100 (31103) 

 
Tim_Lutz@isd31.net 
Alexis_Wilde@isd31.net 
Colleen_Cardenuto@isd31.net  

 
 

Public Information 
Officer 
1. Tim Lutz 
2. Jordan Hickman 
3. Lexie Wilde 

 
 
218-333-3100 (31120) 
218-333-3100 (31113) 
218-333-3100 (31104) 

 
 
Tim_Lutz@isd31.net 
Jordan_Hickman@isd31.net 
Alexis_Wilde@isd31.net 

 
 
 

Business Director 
1. Chris Leinen 
2. Krisi Fenner 
3. 

 
218-333-3100 (31125) 
218-333-3100 (31126) 

 
Chris_Leinen@isd31.net 
Krisi_Fenner@isd31.net 
 

 
 

Human Resources 
1. Jordan Hickman 
2. Carol Peterson 
3. 

 
218-333-3100 (31113) 
218-333-3100 (31101) 

 
Jordan_Hickman@isd31.net  
Carol_Peterson@isd31.net  

 
 

Chief Education Officer 
1. Colleen Cardenuto 
2. Dr. Jason Stanoch 
3. Jason Luksik 

 
218-333-3100 (31103) 
218-444-1600 (63305) 
218-333-3250 (44205) 

 
Colleen_Cardenuto@isd31.net 
Jason_Stanoch@isd31.net 
Jason_Luksik@isd31.net  

 
 

Special Ed Director 
1. Lexi Wilde 
2. Tiffany Palmer 

 
218-333-3100 (31104) 
218-333-3100 (36167) 

 
Alexis_Wilde@isd31.net 
Tiffany_Palmer@isd31.net  
 

 
 
 

Custodial Staff & 
Maintenance 
1. Paul Rafferty 
2. Mike Jesson 
3. Les Ball 

 
 
218-333-3163 (34106) 
218-333-3163 (34111) 
218-333-3163 (34113) 
 

 
 
Paul_Rafferty@isd31.net 
Michael_Jessen@isd31.net  
Leslie_Ball@isd31.net  
 

 
 
 

District Nurse/Health 
1. Emily Helm 
 
2.Heidi Hatfield 
 

 
218-333-3115 (37209) 
 
218-333-3215 (51941) 

 
Emily_Helm@isd31.net 
 
Heidi_Hatfield@isd31.net 
 

 
 

Transportation 
1. Rob Wicklund 
2. Kala Henkensiefken 
3. Monica Gregerson 

 
218-333-3228(33191) 
218-333-3228 (33194) 
218-333-3228 (33192) 

 
Rob_Wicklund@isd31.net 
Kala_Kenkensiefken@isd31.net 
Monica_Gregerson@isd31.net  
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Food Services 
1.  Tammie Colley 
2.  Kate Lalone 
3.  Vicki Borchardt 

 
218-333-3100 (31142) 
218-308-4729 
218-333-3215 (55131) 
 

 
Tammie_Colley@isd31.net 
Kate_Lalone@isd31.net 
Vicki_Borchardt@isd31.net  

 
 

Computer Systems 
1. Tony Andrews 
2. Adam Fleck 
3. Kirk Anderson 

 
218-333-3100 (31132) 
218-444-1600 (63314) 
218-333-3163 (34133) 

 
Tony_Andrews@isd31.net 
Adam_Fleck@isd31.net  
Kirk_Anderson@isd31.net  

 
 

District Secretary/Vital 
Records 
1.  Carol Peterson 
2.  Jacque Pearce 
3.  Sonja Rowland 
 

 
 
218-333-3100 (31101) 
218-333-3100 (31102) 
218-333-3100 (31131) 

 
 
Carol_Peterson@isd31.net 
Jacque_Pearce@isd31.net  
Sonja_Rowland@isd31.net  
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